

EPIC® DATA TS

Din rail adapter for optical fibre

Fibre Optic System Accessories for splice boxes and wall-mounted rack and fibre distribution box FO

glass optical fibre accessoreis

Info

Mountable carrier







Product features

Directly mountable on carrier acc. to DIN 50022 in industrial environment Available for breakout cables with clutch SC Simplex, SC-RJ and LC duplex Labeling for better identification
Easy to install with screwdriver
Suitable for GOF singlemode and multimode fibers
Ideal for the industry due to it's compact design
Colour: grey (RAL 7035)
Material housing: PC-GFIO

Material housing: PC-GFIO Loading force ≥ 100 N Extraction force: ≥ 40 N

Technical Data

Protection rating: IP 20

Temperature range: -10 bis + 60 °C (operation)

Note

Photographs and graphics are not to scale and do not represent detailed images of the respective products.



EPIC® DATA TS

Article number Article designation 29500762 EPIC DATA TS GOF LC-D OM3 29500763 EPIC DATA TS GOF LC-D SM 29500760 EPIC DATA TS GOF SC MM 29500761 EPIC DATA TS GOF SC SM 29500764 EPIC DATA TS GOF SC-RJ MM 29500765 EPIC DATA TS GOF SC-RJ SM

Last Update (26.12.2023)

©2023 Lapp Group - Technical changes reserved

Product Management www.lappkabel.de

You can find the current technical data in the corresponding data sheet.

PN 0456 / 02_03.16